
SC(2) Paper No. : L4 
 

 

Select Committee to Inquire into Matters Relating to 
the Post-service Work of Mr LEUNG Chin-man 

 
Tentative schedule of meetings from January to July 2009  

(as at January 2009) 
 

The Select Committee may initially hold two meetings or hearings per week.  
The tentative schedule of meetings or hearings for the Select Committee from 
January to July 2009 is set out below .  The schedule of meetings will be 
reviewed in the light of progress of work of the Select Committee.  

 
Stage I 
 

Date Time 
 

Tuesday, 20 January 2009 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 
Thursday, 22 January 2009 2:30 pm – 5:30 pm 

Chinese New Year break 
Tuesday, 3 February 2009 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm 
Thursday, 5 February 2009 
 

2:30 pm – 5:30 pm 

Stage II 
 

Date Time* 
 

Thursday, 12 February 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Saturday, 14 February 2009 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, 17 February 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Friday, 20 February 2009 8:30 am – 12:45 pm 
Tuesday, 24 February 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Thursday, 26 February 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Thursday, 5 March 2009 2:00 pm – 5:30 pm 
Saturday, 7 March 2009 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, 10 March 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Thursday, 12 March 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Tuesday, 17 March 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Saturday, 21 March 2009 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Wednesday, 8 April 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

Easter break 
Wednesday, 15 April 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Saturday, 18 April 2009 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, 21 April 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Thursday, 23 April 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
 
 
 

 
 
 



-  2  - 
 

 

Date Time* 
 

Tuesday, 28 April 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Thursday, 30 April 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Thursday, 7 May 2009 2:00 pm – 5:30 pm 
Saturday, 9 May 2009 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, 12 May 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Saturday, 16 May 2009 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, 19 May 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Saturday, 23 May 2009 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, 26 May 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Saturday, 30 May 2009 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, 2 June 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Thursday, 4 June 2009 2:00 pm – 5:30 pm 
Thursday, 11 June 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Saturday, 13 June 2009 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, 16 June 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Friday, 19 June 2009 8:30 am – 12:45 pm 
Tuesday, 23 June 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Thursday, 25 June 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Thursday, 2 July 2009 2:00 pm – 5:30 pm 
Saturday, 4 July 2009 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, 7 July 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Tuesday, 14 July 2009 4:30 pm – 7:30 pm 
Friday, 17 July 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Wednesday, 22 July 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Friday, 24 July 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Wednesday, 29 July 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 
Friday, 31 July 2009 2:00 pm – 7:00 pm 

 
 

 The tentative schedule of meetings does not include Stage III of the Select 
Committee's work on the preparation of and discussion on the draft report of 
the Select Committee.  

 
* The meeting time includes a pre-hearing and post-hearing internal meeting 

(each lasting for about 30 minutes) if the meeting is a hearing. 
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